IFM-NIIGATAX GoGo') — F L — 2 BB K £
4 B MBHAL - 2 2P —F -0 % ® 1049 km H B
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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:06.399 +0.786 10:48:06.766 131 1:23.294 +17.681 12:53:07.709
18)F — L ¥ I 66 1:07.556 +1.943 10:49:14.322 132 1:22.729 +17.116 12:54:30.438
1 1:22.384 +16.771 9:32:28.798 67 1:09.159 +3.546 10:50:23.481 133 1:22.214 +16.601 12:55:52.652
2 1:08.118 +2.505 9:33:36.916 68 1:07.618 +2.005 10:51:31.099 134 1:24.787 +19.174 12:57:17.439
3 1:06.418 +0.805 9:34:43.334 69 1:08.341 +2.728 10:52:39.440 135 1:22.621 +17.008 12:58:40.060
4 1:06.245 10632 9:35:49.579 70 1:32.823 427210 10:54:12.263 136 1:22.901 +17.288  13:00:02.961
5 1:06.074 +0.461 9:36:55.653 71 1:23.362 +17.749 10:55:35.625 137 1:23.333 +17.720 13:01:26.294
6 1:14.151 +8.538 9:38:09.804 72 1:11.067 +5.454 10:56:46.692 138 2:02.499 +56.886 13:03:28.793
7 1:06.318 +0705  9:39:16.122 73 1:09.303 +3690  10:57:55.995 139 1:22.417 +16.804  13:04:51.210
8 1:05.671 +0.058  9:40.21.793 74 1:07.722 +2109  10:59:03.717 140 1:21.382 +15769  13:06:12.592
9 1:06.099 +0.486 9:41:27.892 75 1:07.053 +1.440  11:00:10.770 141 1:21.335 +15.722  13:07:33.927
10 1:06.477 +0.864 9:42:34.369 76 1:07.245 +1.632 11:01:18.015 142 1:22.872 +17.259 13:08:56.799
11 1:05.891 +0.278 9:43:40.260 77 1:08.871 +3.258 11:02:26.886 143 1:25.312 +19.699 13:10:22.111
12 1:05.613 9:44:45.873 78 1:08.081 42468  11:03:34.967 144 1:22.066 +16.453  13:11:44.177
13 1:09.272 +3.659 9:45:55.145 79 1:08.111 +2.498 11:04:43.078 145 1:21.440 +15.827 13:13:05.617
14 1:06.182 +0569  9:47:01.327 80 1:07.447 +1.834  11:05:50.525 146 1:46.412 +40799  13:14:52.029
15 1:05.953 +0.340 9:48:07.280 81 1:06.937 +1.324 11:06:57.462 147 1:33.240 +27.627 13:16:25.269
16 1:08.627 e 82 1:34.718 +29.105  11:08:32.180 148 1:28.252 +22639  13:17:53.521
17 1126796 +24113  9:50-45.633 83 1:12.953 +7.340  11:09:45.133 149 1:27.823 +22210  13:19:21.344
18 1:49.974 +44.361 9:52:35.607 84 1:08.914 +3.300 11:10:54.047 150 1:23.391 +17.778  13:20:44.735
19 1.08.362 +2749  9:53:43.960 85 1:07.832 +2219  11:12:01.879 151 1:22.295 +16.682  13:22:07.030
20 1:07.242 +1.629 9:54:51.211 86 1:07.464 +1.851 11:13:09.343 152 1:22,988 +17.375 13:23:30.018
21 1:07.130 +1.517 9:55:58.341 87 1:11.943 +6.330 11:14:21.286 153 1:22.619 +17.006 13:24:52.637
» 1:07.69 +2077  9:57:06.031 88 1:10.870 +5.257  11:15:32.156 154 1:21.473 +15.860  13:26:14.110
23 1:07.050 +1.437 9:58:13.081 89 1:09.955 +4.342 11:16:42.111 155 1:21.647 +16.034 13:27:35.757
24 1:08.482 +2.869 9:59:21.563 90 1:07.457 +1.844 11:17:49.568 156 1:22.280 +16.667 13:28:58.037
% 1:07.944 42331 10:00:29.507 91 1:06.706 +1.093  11:18:56.274 157 1:21.196 +15.583  13:30:19.233
26 1:09.740 +4.127 10:01:39.247 92 1:07.335 +1.722 11:20:03.609 158 1:21.575 +15.962 13:31:40.808
27 1:06.817 +1204  10:02:46.064 93 2:04.713 +50.100  11:22:08.322 159 1:24.826 +19213  13:33:05.634
28 1:06.273 +0.660 10:03:52.337 94 37:56.485 +36:50.872 12:00:04.807 160 1:24.017 +18.404 13:34:29.651
% 1:08.25 +2.641  10:05:00.501 95 1:31.772 +26.159  12:01:36.579 161 1:23.519 +17.906  13:35:53.170
30 1:07.445 11832 10:06:08.036 9% 1:28.605 422992 12:03:05.184 162 1:45.824 440211 13:37:38.994
3t 1:19.740 +14.127  10:07:27.776 97 1:25.866 +20.253  12:04:31.050 163 1:28.379 +22.766  13:39:07.373
32 1:07.876 +2.263 10:08:35.652 98 1:25.836 +20.223 12:05:56.886 164 1:20.665 +15.052 13:40:28.038
3 1:06.564 10951 10:09:42.216 99 1:25.940 +20327  12:07:22.826 165 1:20.994  +15381  13:41:49.032
34 1:07.602 +1.989  10:10:49.818 100 1:26.406 +20.793  12:08:49.232 166 1:20.684 +15.071  13:43:00.716
35 1:40.404 +34.791 10:12:30.222 101 1:23.915 +18.302 12:10:13.147 167 1:21.496 +15.883 13:44:31.212
36 1:16.393 +10.780  10:13:46.615 102 1:23.130 +17517  12:11:36.277 168 1:21.135 +15.522  13:45:52.347
37 1:07.466 +1.853 10:14:54.081 103 1:25.399 +19.786 12:13:01.676 169 1:20.566 +14.953 13:47:12.913
8 1:09.532 +3919  10:16:03.613 104 1:22.814 +17.201  12:14:24.490 170 1:18.742 +13.129  13:48:31.655
39 1:47.885 +42.272 10:17:51.498 105 1:23.929 +18.316 12:15:48.419 171 1:18.647 +13.034 13:49:50.302
P 1:07.826 +2213  10:18:59.324 106 1:21.705 +16.092  12:17:10.124 172 1:19.373 +13.760  13:51:09.675
41 1:10.489 +4.876  10:20:09.813 107 1:21.876 +16.263  12:18:32.000 173 1:19.212 +13.599  13:52:28.887
o 1:07.889 +2976  1021:17.702 108 1:22.663 +17.050  12:19:54.663 174 1:44.090 +38.477  13:54:12.977
43 1:07.612 +1.999 10:22:25.314 109 1:48.121 +42.508 12:21:42.784 175 1:24.552 +18.939 13:55:37.529
44 1:07.047 +1434  10:23:32.361 110 1:29.331 +23718  12:23:12.115 176 1:23.960 +18.347  13:57:01.489
45 1:07.381 +1.768 10:24:39.742 111 1:24.222 +18.609 12:24:36.337 177 1:20.986 +15.373 13:58:22.475
% 1:07.334 721 10:25:47.076 112 1:24.403 +18790  12:26:00.740 178 1:21.020 +15.407  13:50:43.495
4 1:07.739 42176 10:26:54.815 113 1:28.500 +22.887  12:27:29.240 179 1:20.588 +14.975  14:01:04.083
8 1:07.345 1732 10:28:02.160 114 1:27.109 +21496  12:28:56.349 180  1:22.579 +16.966  14:02:26.662
49 1:07.754 +2.141  10:29:09.914 115 1:23.936 +18.323  12:30:20.285 181 1:21.490 +15.877  14:03:48.152
50 1:06.839 +1.226 10:30:16.753 116 1:22,945 +17.332 12:31:43.230 182 1:21.475 +15.862 14:05:09.627
51 1:07.294 41681 1031:24.047 117 1:24.372 +18759  12:33:07.602 183 1:24.542 +18.929  14:06:34.169
52 1:28.465 +22.852 10:32:52.512 118 1:26.094 +20.481 12:34:33.696 184 1:22.072 +16.459 14:07:56.241
53 120211 +14508  10:34112.723 119 1:23.018 +17405  12:35:56.714 185 1:20.807 +15.194  14:09:17.048
54 1:08.969 +3.356  10:35:21.692 120 1:22.580 +16.967  12:37:19.204
55 1:14.487 +8.874 10:36:36.179 121 1:25.144 +19.531 12:38:44.438
o 1110.822 +5.200  10-37:47.001 122 1:22.756 +17.143  12:40:07.194
57 1:09.573 +3.960  10:38:56.574 123 1:22.604 +16.991  12:41:29.798
58 1:07.179 +1.566 10:40:03.753 124 1:22.554 +16.941 12:42:52.352
% 1:07.817 +2004  10:41:11.570 125 1:20.058 +14.445  12:44:12.410
60 1:06.886 +1.273 10:42:18.456 126 1:20.850 +15.237 12:45:33.260
61 1:07.882 +2969  10:43:26.338 127 1:46.397 +40784  12:47:19.657
62 1:14.081 +8.468  10:44:40.419 128 1:35.270 +29.657  12:48:54.927
63 1:09.973 +4.360 10:45:50.392 129 1:25.927 +20.314 12:50:20.854
64 1:09.975 +4.362 10:47:00.367 130 1:23.561 +17.948 12:51:44.415
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